BUDGET Y/End 31 March

Audit

Chairman's Expenses
Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Expenses

Clerk's Out of Pocket Exp
Computer Costs/Internet
Insurance

Donations
Subscriptions/Training
Village Hall Hire

Church Lights

Grass Cutting - Cemetery
Grass Cutting - Coopers Gn
Grass Cutting - Village Hall
Grass Cutting - Rogers Rd
Grass Cutting - Agency Serv
Water - Burial

Street Lighting - Maint
Street Lighting - Elec

Data Protection Act

Play Area

General Maintenance

PRECEPT

2006

160.00
40.00
3,484.00
200.00
60.00
200.00
725.00
100.00
350.00
200.00
25.00
900.00
350.00
290.00
1,750.00
1,900.00
50.00
250.00
300.00
n/a

n/a
1,500.00

12,834.00

12,500.00



