BUDGET Y/End 31 March	2006
Audit	160.00
Chairman's Expenses	40.00
Clerk's Salary	3,484.00
Clerk's Expenses	200.00
Clerk's Out of Pocket Exp	60.00
Computer Costs/Internet	200.00
Insurance	725.00
Donations	100.00
Subscriptions/Training	350.00
Village Hall Hire	200.00
Church Lights	25.00
Grass Cutting - Cemetery	900.00
Grass Cutting - Coopers Gn	350.00
Grass Cutting - Village Hall	290.00
Grass Cutting - Rogers Rd	1,750.00
Grass Cutting - Agency Serv	1,900.00
Water - Burial	50.00
Street Lighting - Maint	250.00
Street Lighting - Elec	300.00
Data Protection Act	n/a
Play Area	n/a
General Maintenance	1,500.00
	12,834.00

PRECEPT

12,500.00